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Liga Dzieci i Młodzików Runda III
Skierniewice, 5-3-2020

Konkurencja 8 Chłopców, 400m dowolny 11 - 13 lat
2020-03-05 - 12:57 Wyniki
Punkty: FINA 2019

Pozycja Rok ur. Czas Pkt.

11 lat

1. Olszyca Igor 09 UKS 190 Łódź 5:29.05
50m: 38.01 38.01 150m: 2:03.49 42.85 250m: 3:26.79 41.20 350m: 4:50.14 41.48

100m: 1:20.64 42.63 200m: 2:45.59 42.10 300m: 4:08.66 41.87 400m: 5:29.05 38.91

2. Dębski Oskar 09 SKS 137 Delfin Łódź 5:36.25
50m: 36.95 36.95 150m: 2:01.31 42.60 250m: 3:28.26 43.60 350m: 4:55.84 43.31

100m: 1:18.71 41.76 200m: 2:44.66 43.35 300m: 4:12.53 44.27 400m: 5:36.25 40.41

3. Sekściński Mateusz 09 MKS Trójka Łódź 5:37.67
50m: 38.51 38.51 150m: 2:06.74 43.94 250m: 3:35.09 44.42 350m: 4:58.80 40.07

100m: 1:22.80 44.29 200m: 2:50.67 43.93 300m: 4:18.73 43.64 400m: 5:37.67 38.87

4. Wieczorek Marcel 09 Tomaszowskie SP OLIMPIJCZYK 5:40.24
50m: 38.53 38.53 150m: 2:05.77 43.37 250m: 3:35.35 44.99 350m: 5:03.77 43.76

100m: 1:22.40 43.87 200m: 2:50.36 44.59 300m: 4:20.01 44.66 400m: 5:40.24 36.47

5. Bednarek Adam 09 UKS 190 Łódź 5:41.57
50m: 37.33 37.33 150m: 2:03.07 44.18 250m: 3:33.35 44.96 350m: 5:03.08 45.39

100m: 1:18.89 41.56 200m: 2:48.39 45.32 300m: 4:17.69 44.34 400m: 5:41.57 38.49

6. Drelich Mateusz 09 UKS SP-149 Łódź 5:49.96
50m: 40.62 40.62 150m: 2:08.13 43.71 250m: 3:36.11 43.46 350m: 5:08.57 46.73

100m: 1:24.42 43.80 200m: 2:52.65 44.52 300m: 4:21.84 45.73 400m: 5:49.96 41.39

7. Jurda Filip 09 MKS Jedynka Łódź 5:53.19
50m: 39.04 39.04 150m: 2:08.52 45.08 250m: 3:40.30 46.07 350m: 5:11.86 45.37

100m: 1:23.44 44.40 200m: 2:54.23 45.71 300m: 4:26.49 46.19 400m: 5:53.19 41.33

8. Lesiak Piotr 09 SKS 137 Delfin Łódź 6:01.24
50m: 42.63 42.63 150m: 2:19.02 48.77 250m: 3:50.96 45.01 350m: 5:18.78 43.59

100m: 1:30.25 47.62 200m: 3:05.95 46.93 300m: 4:35.19 44.23 400m: 6:01.24 42.46

9. Czyżak Leon 09 MKS Jedynka Łódź 6:27.74
50m: 44.53 44.53 150m: 2:20.98 47.42 250m: 3:58.67 47.12 350m: 5:40.06 48.97

100m: 1:33.56 49.03 200m: 3:11.55 50.57 300m: 4:51.09 52.42 400m: 6:27.74 47.68

10. Idziaszczyk Wiktor 09 EKS Skra Bełchatów 6:36.17
50m: 44.29 44.29 150m: 2:25.70 50.97 250m: 4:06.82 50.48 350m: 5:45.64 48.78

100m: 1:34.73 50.44 200m: 3:16.34 50.64 300m: 4:56.86 50.04 400m: 6:36.17 50.53

11. Koniarski Jan 09 MKS Trójka Łódź 6:38.78
50m: 38.84 38.84 150m: 2:16.33 50.61 250m: 4:00.69 50.91 350m: 5:47.88 53.55

100m: 1:25.72 46.88 200m: 3:09.78 53.45 300m: 4:54.33 53.64 400m: 6:38.78 50.90

12. Bazler Alan 09 SKS 137 Delfin Łódź 6:39.04
50m: 42.14 42.14 150m: 2:21.71 50.23 250m: 4:05.97 52.31 350m: 5:51.16 52.67

100m: 1:31.48 49.34 200m: 3:13.66 51.95 300m: 4:58.49 52.52 400m: 6:39.04 47.88

13. Marcinkowski Tymon 09 MKS Jedynka Łódź 6:42.72
50m: 44.88 44.88 150m: 2:25.28 50.72 250m: 4:05.96 51.31 350m: 5:45.28 50.17

100m: 1:34.56 49.68 200m: 3:14.65 49.37 300m: 4:55.11 49.15 400m: 6:42.72 57.44

14. Astrabas Adam 09 UKS Nawa Skierniewice 7:19.77
50m: 50.80 50.80 150m: 2:45.20 57.33 250m: 4:37.57 57.01 350m: 6:29.59 55.69

100m: 1:47.87 57.07 200m: 3:40.56 55.36 300m: 5:33.90 56.33 400m: 7:19.77 50.18

15. Napieraj Gerard 09 UKS 190 Łódź 7:21.79
50m: 46.93 46.93 150m: 2:39.20 56.76 250m: 4:35.92 57.94 350m: 6:29.13 54.18

100m: 1:42.44 55.51 200m: 3:37.98 58.78 300m: 5:34.95 59.03 400m: 7:21.79 52.66

16. Luniak Aleksander 09 UKS Piątka Konstantynów Łódzki 7:28.37
50m: 45.30 45.30 150m: 2:33.81 56.05 250m: 4:25.01 55.65 350m: 6:14.23 51.94

100m: 1:37.76 52.46 200m: 3:29.36 55.55 300m: 5:22.29 57.28 400m: 7:28.37 1:14.14

17. Krata Marcel 09 UKS Piątka Konstantynów Łódzki 8:06.43
50m: 50.75 50.75 150m: 2:54.91 1:02.82 250m: 5:00.67 1:03.46 350m: 7:05.57 1:02.27

100m: 1:52.09 1:01.34 200m: 3:57.21 1:02.30 300m: 6:03.30 1:02.63 400m: 8:06.43 1:00.86
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18. Czajka Ignacy 09 UKS 190 Łódź 8:35.08
50m: 51.40 51.40 150m: 3:00.98 1:05.20 250m: 5:16.99 1:07.12 350m: 7:27.00 1:04.38

100m: 1:55.78 1:04.38 200m: 4:09.87 1:08.89 300m: 6:22.62 1:05.63 400m: 8:35.08 1:08.08

NIE UK. Tomaszek Cyprian 09 UKS SP-149 Łódź

12 lat

1. Świderski Miłosz 08 MKS Trójka Łódź 4:48.70
50m: 32.33 32.33 150m: 1:45.55 36.76 250m: 3:00.00 37.37 350m: 4:14.03 37.02

100m: 1:08.79 36.46 200m: 2:22.63 37.08 300m: 3:37.01 37.01 400m: 4:48.70 34.67

2. Rubin Feliks 08 MKS Trójka Łódź 4:50.47
50m: 32.85 32.85 150m: 1:45.88 37.85 250m: 3:01.29 37.70 350m: 4:15.04 35.72

100m: 1:08.03 35.18 200m: 2:23.59 37.71 300m: 3:39.32 38.03 400m: 4:50.47 35.43

3. Trudnos Ignacy 08 UKS 190 Łódź 5:18.05
50m: 37.36 37.36 150m: 1:59.52 40.61 250m: 3:21.11 40.63 350m: 4:39.03 38.63

100m: 1:18.91 41.55 200m: 2:40.48 40.96 300m: 4:00.40 39.29 400m: 5:18.05 39.02

4. Porada Jan 08 UKS SP-149 Łódź 5:19.52
50m: 37.99 37.99 150m: 1:58.20 40.25 250m: 3:18.76 40.51 350m: 4:40.08 40.78

100m: 1:17.95 39.96 200m: 2:38.25 40.05 300m: 3:59.30 40.54 400m: 5:19.52 39.44

5. Rutkowski Łukasz 08 TP Olimpijczyk Aleksandrów Łódzki 5:22.89
50m: 37.29 37.29 150m: 2:00.25 41.95 250m: 3:22.49 41.01 350m: 4:44.35 40.89

100m: 1:18.30 41.01 200m: 2:41.48 41.23 300m: 4:03.46 40.97 400m: 5:22.89 38.54

6. Kumanowski Jan 08 KP Raw-Swim 5:27.94
50m: 37.36 37.36 150m: 2:02.90 41.97 250m: 3:26.70 41.90 350m: 4:47.65 38.63

100m: 1:20.93 43.57 200m: 2:44.80 41.90 300m: 4:09.02 42.32 400m: 5:27.94 40.29

7. Prus Adam 08 Sekcja Pływacka Meduza Pajęczno 5:29.35
50m: 37.24 37.24 150m: 2:01.32 42.56 250m: 3:26.75 42.63 350m: 4:51.10 42.10

100m: 1:18.76 41.52 200m: 2:44.12 42.80 300m: 4:09.00 42.25 400m: 5:29.35 38.25

8. Leszczyński Filip 08 TP Olimpijczyk Aleksandrów Łódzki 5:32.80
50m: 37.17 37.17 150m: 2:01.53 43.59 250m: 3:27.99 42.64 350m: 4:53.32 43.04

100m: 1:17.94 40.77 200m: 2:45.35 43.82 300m: 4:10.28 42.29 400m: 5:32.80 39.48

9. Jakóbczak Jakub 08 TP Olimpijczyk Aleksandrów Łódzki 5:35.24
50m: 38.16 38.16 150m: 2:05.22 43.52 250m: 3:31.38 43.30 350m: 4:56.38 41.74

100m: 1:21.70 43.54 200m: 2:48.08 42.86 300m: 4:14.64 43.26 400m: 5:35.24 38.86

10. Goniszewski Emil 08 SKS 137 Delfin Łódź 5:49.07
50m: 37.53 37.53 150m: 2:06.69 45.55 250m: 3:37.97 45.44 350m: 5:08.32 45.05

100m: 1:21.14 43.61 200m: 2:52.53 45.84 300m: 4:23.27 45.30 400m: 5:49.07 40.75

11. Pawlak Dawid 08 UKS 190 Łódź 5:49.42
50m: 40.21 40.21 150m: 2:12.03 46.91 250m: 3:40.76 44.56 350m: 5:09.49 45.37

100m: 1:25.12 44.91 200m: 2:56.20 44.17 300m: 4:24.12 43.36 400m: 5:49.42 39.93

12. Cichowicz Rafał 08 MKS Jedynka Łódź 5:52.26
50m: 37.17 37.17 150m: 2:06.98 46.19 250m: 3:39.24 46.26 350m: 5:11.43 45.97

100m: 1:20.79 43.62 200m: 2:52.98 46.00 300m: 4:25.46 46.22 400m: 5:52.26 40.83

13. Małolepszy Krzysztof 08 TP Olimpijczyk Aleksandrów Łódzki 5:59.43
50m: 38.45 38.45 150m: 2:13.46 48.94 250m: 350m: 5:17.85 44.59

100m: 1:24.52 46.07 200m: 2:59.81 46.35 300m: 4:33.26 400m: 5:59.43 41.58

14. Pawlak Michał 08 TP Olimpijczyk Aleksandrów Łódzki 6:00.06
50m: 39.82 39.82 150m: 2:11.94 46.32 250m: 3:45.17 46.26 350m: 5:16.28 45.14

100m: 1:25.62 45.80 200m: 2:58.91 46.97 300m: 4:31.14 45.97 400m: 6:00.06 43.78

15. Janeczek Kazimierz 08 MKS Trójka Łódź 6:00.22
50m: 41.77 41.77 150m: 2:15.84 48.36 250m: 3:48.49 46.54 350m: 5:19.35 45.56

100m: 1:27.48 45.71 200m: 3:01.95 46.11 300m: 4:33.79 45.30 400m: 6:00.22 40.87

16. Lichański Aleksander 08 SKS 137 Delfin Łódź 6:01.88
50m: 39.32 39.32 150m: 2:13.31 46.99 250m: 3:48.53 47.96 350m: 5:22.40 46.88

100m: 1:26.32 47.00 200m: 3:00.57 47.26 300m: 4:35.52 46.99 400m: 6:01.88 39.48
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17. Gawlik Wiktor 08 MUKS Wodnik Łask 6:02.06
50m: 39.39 39.39 150m: 2:09.61 45.99 250m: 3:44.50 47.32 350m: 5:18.73 46.86

100m: 1:23.62 44.23 200m: 2:57.18 47.57 300m: 4:31.87 47.37 400m: 6:02.06 43.33

18. Jałkiewicz Adam 08 SKS 137 Delfin Łódź 6:16.52
50m: 41.20 41.20 150m: 2:16.78 48.82 250m: 3:53.02 48.89 350m: 5:31.49 49.52

100m: 1:27.96 46.76 200m: 3:04.13 47.35 300m: 4:41.97 48.95 400m: 6:16.52 45.03

19. Gosławski Witold 08 Sekcja Pływacka Meduza Pajęczno 6:20.36
50m: 42.38 42.38 150m: 2:17.68 48.18 250m: 3:56.84 50.86 350m: 5:34.09 49.26

100m: 1:29.50 47.12 200m: 3:05.98 48.30 300m: 4:44.83 47.99 400m: 6:20.36 46.27

20. Łuczak Filip 08 UKS 190 Łódź 6:25.57
50m: 45.73 45.73 150m: 2:23.28 48.76 250m: 4:04.63 50.70 350m: 5:41.53 47.85

100m: 1:34.52 48.79 200m: 3:13.93 50.65 300m: 4:53.68 49.05 400m: 6:25.57 44.04

21. Królewski Wiktor 08 MKS Trójka Łódź 6:28.98
50m: 43.34 43.34 150m: 2:21.08 49.90 250m: 4:02.27 50.68 350m: 5:42.24 49.27

100m: 1:31.18 47.84 200m: 3:11.59 50.51 300m: 4:52.97 50.70 400m: 6:28.98 46.74

22. Łeszyk Bartosz 08 EKS Skra Bełchatów 6:30.65
50m: 44.84 44.84 150m: 2:24.35 50.16 250m: 4:06.05 50.83 350m: 5:45.83 49.08

100m: 1:34.19 49.35 200m: 3:15.22 50.87 300m: 4:56.75 50.70 400m: 6:30.65 44.82

23. Mierczyński Krystian 08 SKS 137 Delfin Łódź 6:33.40
50m: 43.62 43.62 150m: 2:25.25 50.71 250m: 4:08.77 51.78 350m: 5:48.88 48.71

100m: 1:34.54 50.92 200m: 3:16.99 51.74 300m: 5:00.17 51.40 400m: 6:33.40 44.52

24. Piechowski Mikołaj 08 MUKS Wodnik Łask 6:50.24
50m: 44.64 44.64 150m: 2:27.11 52.53 250m: 4:14.44 53.26 350m: 6:01.78 53.59

100m: 1:34.58 49.94 200m: 3:21.18 54.07 300m: 5:08.19 53.75 400m: 6:50.24 48.46

25. Foryś Sergiusz 08 SKS 137 Delfin Łódź 7:05.24
50m: 44.90 44.90 150m: 2:32.91 54.37 250m: 4:21.24 54.20 350m: 6:08.18 53.54

100m: 1:38.54 53.64 200m: 3:27.04 54.13 300m: 5:14.64 53.40 400m: 7:05.24 57.06

26. Ferraretto Albert 08 UKS SP-149 Łódź 7:12.40
50m: 48.52 48.52 150m: 2:40.43 56.08 250m: 4:32.76 55.82 350m: 6:23.96 55.35

100m: 1:44.35 55.83 200m: 3:36.94 56.51 300m: 5:28.61 55.85 400m: 7:12.40 48.44

27. Maraszek Artur 08 SKS 137 Delfin Łódź 7:12.58
50m: 45.00 45.00 150m: 2:33.83 54.93 250m: 4:28.45 57.98 350m: 6:19.46 55.02

100m: 1:38.90 53.90 200m: 3:30.47 56.64 300m: 5:24.44 55.99 400m: 7:12.58 53.12

28. Kozak Oskar 08 UKS SP-149 Łódź 7:16.83
50m: 50.54 50.54 150m: 2:43.21 55.81 250m: 4:35.95 56.41 350m: 6:21.79 50.55

100m: 1:47.40 56.86 200m: 3:39.54 56.33 300m: 5:31.24 55.29 400m: 7:16.83 55.04

13 lat

1. Tarczyński Bartosz 07 UKS 190 Łódź 4:31.08
50m: 31.57 31.57 150m: 1:41.12 35.22 250m: 2:50.26 34.59 350m: 3:58.58 34.14

100m: 1:05.90 34.33 200m: 2:15.67 34.55 300m: 3:24.44 34.18 400m: 4:31.08 32.50

2. Boruszewski Filip 07 UKS SP-149 Łódź 4:43.68
50m: 33.76 33.76 150m: 1:45.58 35.95 250m: 2:56.94 35.69 350m: 4:08.59 35.09

100m: 1:09.63 35.87 200m: 2:21.25 35.67 300m: 3:33.50 36.56 400m: 4:43.68 35.09

3. Figiel Filip 07 UKS Piątka Konstantynów Łódzki 4:45.67
50m: 32.02 32.02 150m: 1:44.59 36.94 250m: 2:57.68 36.06 350m: 4:11.26 36.57

100m: 1:07.65 35.63 200m: 2:21.62 37.03 300m: 3:34.69 37.01 400m: 4:45.67 34.41

4. Piątkiewicz Piotr 07 MKS Trójka Łódź 4:45.69
50m: 32.25 32.25 150m: 1:45.10 36.91 250m: 2:59.03 36.88 350m: 4:11.70 36.26

100m: 1:08.19 35.94 200m: 2:22.15 37.05 300m: 3:35.44 36.41 400m: 4:45.69 33.99

5. Mikołajczyk Adrian 07 SKS 137 Delfin Łódź 4:49.74
50m: 33.52 33.52 150m: 1:47.34 37.25 250m: 3:01.83 36.82 350m: 4:15.19 36.21

100m: 1:10.09 36.57 200m: 2:25.01 37.67 300m: 3:38.98 37.15 400m: 4:49.74 34.55
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6. Walkowski Bartosz 07 UKS 190 Łódź 4:54.95
50m: 32.07 32.07 150m: 1:45.32 36.77 250m: 3:00.64 38.00 350m: 4:17.19 38.40

100m: 1:08.55 36.48 200m: 2:22.64 37.32 300m: 3:38.79 38.15 400m: 4:54.95 37.76

7. Nuszczyński Oskar 07 UKS Piątka Konstantynów Łódzki 5:09.64
50m: 33.67 33.67 150m: 1:51.13 39.21 250m: 3:10.49 39.65 350m: 4:30.70 40.29

100m: 1:11.92 38.25 200m: 2:30.84 39.71 300m: 3:50.41 39.92 400m: 5:09.64 38.94

8. Selder Krystian 07 MKS Trójka Łódź 5:10.84
50m: 35.58 35.58 150m: 1:56.74 40.55 250m: 3:17.63 40.02 350m: 4:34.13 38.55

100m: 1:16.19 40.61 200m: 2:37.61 40.87 300m: 3:55.58 37.95 400m: 5:10.84 36.71

9. Zając Nikodem 07 TP Olimpijczyk Aleksandrów Łódzki 5:13.10
50m: 35.39 35.39 150m: 1:54.32 40.05 250m: 3:14.90 40.12 350m: 4:35.34 39.85

100m: 1:14.27 38.88 200m: 2:34.78 40.46 300m: 3:55.49 40.59 400m: 5:13.10 37.76

10. Romański Jan 07 MUKS Wodnik Łask 5:14.71
50m: 35.02 35.02 150m: 1:55.56 40.45 250m: 3:16.72 40.34 350m: 4:37.12 39.49

100m: 1:15.11 40.09 200m: 2:36.38 40.82 300m: 3:57.63 40.91 400m: 5:14.71 37.59

11. Janik Bartosz 07 UKS 190 Łódź 5:20.62
50m: 35.96 35.96 150m: 1:57.40 41.25 250m: 3:22.23 42.60 350m: 4:44.52 40.42

100m: 1:16.15 40.19 200m: 2:39.63 42.23 300m: 4:04.10 41.87 400m: 5:20.62 36.10

12. Walasiak Ziemowit 07 MKS Trójka Łódź 5:20.68
50m: 35.76 35.76 150m: 1:56.25 40.53 250m: 3:20.32 41.90 350m: 4:43.06 40.78

100m: 1:15.72 39.96 200m: 2:38.42 42.17 300m: 4:02.28 41.96 400m: 5:20.68 37.62

13. Kleszczyński Kacper 07 Sekcja Pływacka Meduza Pajęczno 5:21.76
50m: 34.89 34.89 150m: 1:54.98 40.74 250m: 3:17.79 41.59 350m: 4:41.33 41.85

100m: 1:14.24 39.35 200m: 2:36.20 41.22 300m: 3:59.48 41.69 400m: 5:21.76 40.43

14. Brodowski Michał 07 UKS Nawa Skierniewice 5:35.97
50m: 35.90 35.90 150m: 2:00.89 42.76 250m: 3:29.03 44.17 350m: 4:55.10 42.97

100m: 1:18.13 42.23 200m: 2:44.86 43.97 300m: 4:12.13 43.10 400m: 5:35.97 40.87

15. Kowalczyk Aleksander 07 EKS Skra Bełchatów 5:41.80
50m: 40.07 40.07 150m: 2:06.60 43.92 250m: 3:33.82 43.27 350m: 5:00.94 43.00

100m: 1:22.68 42.61 200m: 2:50.55 43.95 300m: 4:17.94 44.12 400m: 5:41.80 40.86

16. Borowski Tymoteusz 07 SKS 137 Delfin Łódź 5:56.50
50m: 38.66 38.66 150m: 2:08.10 45.52 250m: 3:40.26 45.72 350m: 5:12.38 45.87

100m: 1:22.58 43.92 200m: 2:54.54 46.44 300m: 4:26.51 46.25 400m: 5:56.50 44.12

17. Korczyński Franciszek 07 MKS Trójka Łódź 5:58.15
50m: 39.74 39.74 150m: 2:09.46 45.63 250m: 3:43.70 47.18 350m: 5:11.84 43.91

100m: 1:23.83 44.09 200m: 2:56.52 47.06 300m: 4:27.93 44.23 400m: 5:58.15 46.31

18. Kurzawa Aleksander 07 MKS Jedynka Łódź 6:06.19
50m: 41.61 41.61 150m: 2:15.94 48.14 250m: 3:51.19 47.70 350m: 5:23.83 45.67

100m: 1:27.80 46.19 200m: 3:03.49 47.55 300m: 4:38.16 46.97 400m: 6:06.19 42.36

19. Moczak Jędrzej 07 MKS Jedynka Łódź 6:08.07
50m: 41.91 41.91 150m: 2:15.47 46.67 250m: 3:50.53 47.49 350m: 5:25.30 47.48

100m: 1:28.80 46.89 200m: 3:03.04 47.57 300m: 4:37.82 47.29 400m: 6:08.07 42.77

20. Kozik Przemysław 07 MUKS Wodnik Łask 6:24.25
50m: 41.30 41.30 150m: 2:19.41 50.23 250m: 3:59.47 49.83 350m: 5:38.83 49.97

100m: 1:29.18 47.88 200m: 3:09.64 50.23 300m: 4:48.86 49.39 400m: 6:24.25 45.42

21. Biernacki Mikołaj 07 MKS Jedynka Łódź 6:29.59
50m: 42.79 42.79 150m: 2:20.33 48.93 250m: 4:00.68 49.85 350m: 5:41.60 50.66

100m: 1:31.40 48.61 200m: 3:10.83 50.50 300m: 4:50.94 50.26 400m: 6:29.59 47.99

22. Nobis Adrian 07 UKS 190 Łódź 6:36.63
50m: 39.30 39.30 150m: 2:15.19 49.52 250m: 3:59.36 52.71 350m: 5:46.07 53.22

100m: 1:25.67 46.37 200m: 3:06.65 51.46 300m: 4:52.85 53.49 400m: 6:36.63 50.56

23. Zimny Wojciech 07 Sekcja Pływacka Meduza Pajęczno 6:48.89
50m: 42.81 42.81 150m: 2:24.64 52.57 250m: 4:11.86 52.95 350m: 5:58.33 53.02

100m: 1:32.07 49.26 200m: 3:18.91 54.27 300m: 5:05.31 53.45 400m: 6:48.89 50.56


